
Agenda 
Centre County Planning Commission 

May 17, 2016 
 

1. Call to Order- Pledge of Allegiance 

2. Citizen Comment Period 

3. Approval of the Minutes of March 15, 2016 

4. Planning Commission Member Updates 

5. New Business 

 Comprehensive Plan: Energy Conservation 

 Centre County MPO Update 

 Subdivision/Land Development: 

o Subdivisions: 

None submitted for this planning cycle 

o Land Developments: 

1. Snappy’s Convenience Store Land Development 
Final Plan 
1-Unit (Commercial) 
Milesburg Borough 
 

o Time Extensions: 5 Requests 
 

o Centre County Major Subdivision and Land Development Sub-
committee Meeting: Thursday, May 26, 2016 

 
 

6. Director’s Update 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

UPCOMING 
 
-May- 
 
Wed., May 18 
12-130P PRC Economic Restructuring Committee @ 

Elks Club 
2-330P PRC Design Committee @ Philipsburg 

Historical Foundation 
230-4P Centre County Affordable Housing Coalition 

@ Calvary Baptist Church 
 
Thur., May 19 
2-4P Ferguson SWP 
6-8P Nittany Valley Joint Planning Commission @ 

TBA 
 
Tue., May 24 
2-4P RGUI Non-Profit Coop Discussion 
 
Thur., May 26 
4-5P Major Subdivision & Land Development 

Sub-Committee Mtg. 
7-930P Ag Land Preservation Meeting 
 

-June- 
 
Wed., June 1 
12-5P EOC 
330-5P Centre County IDA/CCGA 
 
Thur., June 2 
4-6P Curtin Foundation Board Meeting @ 

Bellefonte Train Station 
 
Fri., June 3 
8A-4P ERP Workshop @ DEP Williamsport 

 
 

MEETINGS 
 
 
  
Mon., June 6 
12-2P COG T-LU Meeting @ CRCOG 
1230-730P State HP Conference @ Lewisburg 
 
Tue., June 7 
830A-7P Statewide Historic Preservation Board 

Meeting @ Lewisburg 
230-430P CCLHOT Meeting @ Borough of State 

College 
7-9P UBEH COG @ Port Matilda Borough 
 
Wed., June 8 
9A-4P Symposium on Flooding and PA Historic 

River Towns @ Lewisburg 
930-1130A MPO Technical Committee @ TBA 
1030A-2P Home Buyer Event @ CRCOG 
4-5P CCHLT Finance Committee @ State College 

Borough 
5-7P Centre County Housing and Land Trust @ 

State College Borough 
6-730P Bellefonte IDA @ Bellefonte Council 

Chambers 
 
Mon., June 13 
7-830P Gregg 2025 @ OGS 
 
Wed., June 15 
12-130P PRC Economic Restructuring Committee @ 

Elks Club 
2-330P PRC Design Committee @ Philipsburg 

Historical Foundation 
230-4P Centre County Affordable Housing Coalition 

@ Calvary Baptist Church 
 
Tue., June 21 
@6P Planning Commission Meeting! 

 


